THE SHORES

AGRACE MGMT COMMUMNITY

19400 Space Center Boulevard
Houston, TX 77058

(281) 823-8088
www.theshoresatclearlake.com

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
Life Enrichment Director: (@) - Cognitive NATIONAL ASSISTED LIVING 4
Lakeshia Carter (@3] - Creative WEEK 9/12-9/18 #Af 9:00 Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole 9:00 Sitandbe FitW/Nicole @4 9:00 Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole ®) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee &
3 - Emotional 9:30 Kroger Shopping 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & ) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & Juice
Life Enrichment M - Intergenerational ®) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & Juice Juice 23 10:30 Gardening Club (O)
Assistant: Nicole V. - Physical Juice 10:30 Baking W/Nicole 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro 8) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
3 - Purposeful 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro Pumpkin Cake Balls 8) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) @i 2:15 Saturday Cinema: My
- Sensory = 1:15 Bingo Bucks Prizes ) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) |® 2:15 Making Bird Feeders Girl 2
- Social | 2:15 Mid Wk Movie: Not &8 2:15 Buzzer Pictionary = 3:00 Bird Watching IH® 6:00 Cards & Dominoes (AR)
Sl - Spiritual W/out my daughter ®) 3:30 Happy Hour ) 3:30 Happy Hour
®) 3:30 Astros Game! (B) ®) 6:00 Yahtzee
@8] 5:30 Word Searches &
Crosswords (AR)
11
#A4 9:00 Group Walking A4 9:00 Group Walking Going Bananas! A4 9:00 Sitand be FitW/Nicole |#A4 9:00 Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole 9:00 Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole 9/11 "We Remember"
9:30 Coffee & Conversation 8) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & A4 9:00 Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole 8) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & ®) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & #A4 9:00 Group Walking
(B) Trivia (B) ®) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & Juice Juice Juice 8) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee &
=17 10:30 Church Services =17 10:30 Bible Study with Juice 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro 10:30 Prayer & Catholic Juice
Televised Carolyn 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro 0) 10:30 Lunch Out: Cheddar's ®) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) Comm. (MR) i 10:30 Gardening Club (O)
1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) [1®) 11:30 Back Yard BBQ i 11:00 Assistive Device 8) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) (®® 2:15 Buzzer Pictionary 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro 8) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
@ 2:30 Sunday Cinema 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) Screen w/ONR ¥ 2:15 Mid Week Movie: ®) 3:30 Happy Hour 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) @ 2:15 Saturday Movie: Big
(Resident Choice) ®) 2:15 Root Beer Floats 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) Poms 0] 6:00 Yahtzee 2:15 Movie: Problem Child ) 6:00 Cards & Dominoes (AR)
@6 5:30 Word Searches & Outdoors 2:30 Banana Shakes ®) 3:30 Happy Hour 3:30 Happy Hour
Crosswords (AR) 3:15 Baking w/Lakeshia (B) 3:30 The Shores Pub: @e) 5:30 Word Searches & 6:00 Cards & Games (AR)
6:00 Night Movie: A Karaoke (B) Crosswords (AR)
Teacher 6:00 Left, Right, Center

(AR)

"We are Family" Silly
Photo booth

Group Walking 9] 9:30
Coffee & Conversation

(B) 52 10:30
Church Services

Televised 1:15
Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) (@} 2:15
Sunday Cinema

(Resident Choice) @y 3:15
Word Searches & 6:00

Crosswords (AR)

"We are Compassion”

Group Walking 2d 9:00
Shorebucks Coffee & ®) 9:30
Trivia (B)

Bible Study with 10:30
Carolyn @y 11:00
Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
Compassion Garden 1:15

Rocks
Baking w/Lakeshia (B)
Night Movie: Thunder
Force

"We are Caring"

Sit and be Fit W/ Nicole
Shorebucks Coffee &
Juice

Game Shows In Bistro
Making Thank You
Cards

Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
Shores Ice Cream
Parlor

The Shores Pub:
Karaoke (B)

PY

BEeE8 68

"We are Community"”
Dress 70's

9:00
9:30

10:30
1:15
2:30
3:30
5:30

Sit and be Fit W/ Nicole
Shorebucks Coffee &
Juice

Game Shows In Bistro
Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
70's Disco w/ Steve G.
Happy Hour

Word Searches &
Crosswords (AR)

PY

PY

B89 ®

"We are Good
Neighbors"

9:00
9:30

10:30
1:00

2:15
3:30
6:00

Sit and be Fit W/ Nicole
Shorebucks Coffee &
Juice

Game Shows In Bistro
Game Day & Prizes
w/ONR(Gym)

Odd Activities

Happy Hour

Yahtzee

9:00
9:30

10:30
10:30
1:15
2:15

3:30
6:00

"We are Home"

Sit and be Fit W/ Nicole
Shorebucks Coffee & PY
Juice ©)
Prayer & Catholic

Comm. (MR) PR
Game Shows In Bistro

Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
Scavenger Hunt:
Homes

Happy Hour

Cards & Games (AR)

"We are Living
Gracefully”

9:00 Group Walking
Shorebucks Coffee &
Juice
Gardening Club (O)
Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
PEOPLE Picnic 70's
Snacks
Cards & Dominoes (AR)

1:15
2:15

6:00

Events are Subject to Change.
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19400 Space Center Boulevard
Houston, TX 77058

(281) 823-8088
www.theshoresatclearlake.com

THE SHORES

AGRACE MGMT COMMUMNITY

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
21 22 25
Group Walking Group Walking Going Bananas 2! PY Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole |@A4 9:00 Group Walking
9:30 Coffee & Conversation 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & @4 9:00 Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole 0) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & 8) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee &
(B) Trivia (B) ®) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & Juice Juice Juice Juice
10:30 Church Services 10:30 Bible Study with Juice 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro 10:15 Resident Council 2: 10:30 Gardening Club (O)
Televised Carolyn 10:15 Making Banana Chips! o) 10:30 Lunch Out: Gringo's 10:30 Trivial Pursuit Meeting (MR) 8) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
®) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) o 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) |#i 11:00 Posture Screen ®) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) [518) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) [S1§ 10:30 Prayer & Catholic I 2:15 Saturday Movie:
(@ 2:30 Sunday Cinema (23  2:15 Heart Failure talk w/ w/ONR | 2:15 Midwk @8] 2:15 Buzzer Pictionary Comm. (MR) Urban Cowboy
(Resident Choice) Encompass 8) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) Movie:Humanity = 3:00 Sing along w/ Angela 10:30 Game Shows InBistro  [d®) 6:00 Cards & Dominoes (AR)
@e 5:30 Word Searches & 3:15 Making No Bake Fruit ®) 2:30 Shores Ice Cream Bureau 8) 3:30 Bloody Mary Cocktail (8) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
Crosswords (AR) Bars Parlor 3:30 Birthday Party Hour A7 2:30 Horse races w/ Kevin
@ 6:00 Night Movie: Pretty I 3:30 The Shores Pub: w/Maurice ®) 6:00 Yahtzee ¢ 3:30 Happy Hour
Woman Karaoke (B) 5:30 Word Searches & @0 6:00 Cards & Games (AR)
®) 6:00 Left, Right, Center Crosswords (AR)
(AR)
26 28 29 30
A4 9:00 Group Walking 9:00 Group Walking Going Bananas 3! 24 9:00 Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole |@A4 9:00 Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole
I 9:30 Coffee & Conversation 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & A4 9:00 Sitand be Fit W/ Nicole 8) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & ®) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee &
(B) Trivia (B) 0) 9:30 Shorebucks Coffee & Juice Juice
Sl 10:30 Church Services 10:30 Bible Study with Juice 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro
Televised Carolyn 10:30 Game Shows In Bistro ®) 10:30 Lunch Out: Red River [€® 10:30 Trivial Pursuit
18) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) [®3 11:00 Making Frozen BBQ ) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR)
(@ 2:30 Sunday Cinema 2:15 Health with an Attitude Chocolate Bananas 8) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) 2:15 Fall Prevention w/ONR
(Resident Choice) Seminar 8) 1:15 Bingo Bucks Bingo (AR) §fe) 2:15 New Resident Social IH® 3:00 Apple Dumplings w/
@8 5:30 Word Searches & 3:30 Happy Hour 0) 2:30 Shores Ice Cream w/ Steve B. Maribel
Crosswords (AR) 6:00 Night Movie: Misery Parlor 0) 3:30 Happy Hour H® 6:00 Yahtzee
I 3:30 The Shores Pub: @8] 5:30 Word Searches &
Karaoke (B) Crosswords (AR)

Events are Subject to Change.



